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Poradie 
Pi

Meno NLF 135P MP 50/20 KVZ-D1 Počet bodov

1 Dolník Matej 99 93 122 314
2 Jancek Jozef 100 96 112 308
3 Slaničan Marián 97 94 113 304
4 Hutár Dušan 96 94 113 303
5 Žigray Ondrej 95 92 112 299
6 Gajdošech Peter 97 87 112 296
7 Daňo Milan 99 91 106 296
8 Buberník Štefan 96 87 107 290
9 Blaškovič Mário 94 88 106 288

10 Palúk Karol 98 88 102 288
11 Haršany Juraj 98 91 97 286
12 Kollárik Miroslav 97 85 97 279
13 Azor Marián 95 82 101 278
14 Hojo Augustín 95 86 97 278
15 Knápek Jozef 93 89 93 275
16 Minárik Ladislav 92 93 89 274
17 Šimeková Zuzana 97 86 88 271
18 Gábor Branislav 95 86 89 270
19 Horváth Ján 96 86 87 269
20 Dolníková Eva 89 73 104 266
21 Oravec Juraj 97 85 84 266
22 Mihaliková Viera 84 89 83 256
23 Junas Ivan 94 79 80 253
24 Horňák Jozef 95 75 82 252
25 Odráška Michal 88 84 80 252
26 Sabaka Miroslav 75 84 90 249
27 Putirka Josef 91 84 74 249
28 Kollárik Richard 95 84 69 248
29 Dolníková Eva ml. 96 78 71 245
30 Paštrnák František 88 75 79 242
31 Dzurej Michal 84 79 78 241
32 Némethy Peter 92 70 77 239
33 Chríbik Ľubomír 91 85 63 239
34 Némethy Ivan 90 67 80 237
35 Kyška Jaroslav 78 81 73 232
36 Hajnár Martin 94 67 70 231
37 Čerman Jaroslav 86 79 66 231
38 Adamčík René 91 66 69 226
39 Kavický Vladimír 96 64 55 215
40 Lorincz Márk 79 59 76 214
41 Lipovský Eduard 90 68 52 210
42 Hirländer Jindřich 85 59 64 208
43 Komada Martin 87 53 56 196
44 Dolník Jozef 67 59 54 180
45 Putirka Jozef 30 18 40 88
46 Jagelková Petra 33 15 0 48



MUŽI

Poradie 
Pi

Meno NLF 135P MP 50/20 KVZ-D1 Počet bodov

1 Dolník Matej 99 93 122 314
2 Jancek Jozef 100 96 112 308
3 Slaničan Marián 97 94 113 304
4 Hutár Dušan 96 94 113 303
5 Žigray Ondrej 95 92 112 299
6 Gajdošech Peter 97 87 112 296
7 Daňo Milan 99 91 106 296
8 Buberník Štefan 96 87 107 290
9 Blaškovič Mário 94 88 106 288

10 Palúk Karol 98 88 102 288
11 Haršany Juraj 98 91 97 286
12 Kollárik Miroslav 97 85 97 279
13 Azor Marián 95 82 101 278
14 Hojo Augustín 95 86 97 278
15 Knápek Jozef 93 89 93 275
16 Minárik Ladislav 92 93 89 274
17 Gábor Branislav 95 86 89 270
18 Horváth Ján 96 86 87 269
19 Oravec Juraj 97 85 84 266
20 Junas Ivan 94 79 80 253
21 Horňák Jozef 95 75 82 252
22 Odráška Michal 88 84 80 252
23 Sabaka Miroslav 75 84 90 249
24 Putirka Josef 91 84 74 249
25 Kollárik Richard 95 84 69 248
26 Paštrnák František 88 75 79 242
27 Dzurej Michal 84 79 78 241
28 Némethy Peter 92 70 77 239
29 Chríbik Ľubomír 91 85 63 239
30 Némethy Ivan 90 67 80 237
31 Kyška Jaroslav 78 81 73 232
32 Hajnár Martin 94 67 70 231
33 Čerman Jaroslav 86 79 66 231
34 Adamčík René 91 66 69 226
35 Kavický Vladimír 96 64 55 215
36 Lorincz Márk 79 59 76 214
37 Lipovský Eduard 90 68 52 210
38 Hirländer Jindřich 85 59 64 208
39 Komada Martin 87 53 56 196
40 Dolník Jozef 67 59 54 180
41 Putirka Jozef 30 18 40 88



ŽENY

Poradie 
Pi

Meno NLF 135P MP 50/20 KVZ-D1 Počet bodov

1 Šimeková Zuzana 97 86 88 271
2 Dolníková Eva 89 73 104 266
3 Mihaliková Viera 84 89 83 256
4 Dolníková Eva ml. 96 78 71 245
5 Jagelková Petra 33 15 0 48



REVOLVER

Poradie
Re

Meno NLF 135P MP 50/20 KVZ-D1 Počet bodov

1 Dolník Matej 99 93 132 324
2 Jancek Jozef 98 94 125 317
3 Šimeková Zuzana 99 97 110 306
4 Blaškovič Mário 96 88 119 303
5 Haršany Juraj 98 93 112 303
6 Slaničan Marián 97 92 113 302
7 Adamčík René 96 91 110 297
8 Žigray Ondrej 100 93 103 296
9 Minárik Ladislav 100 92 102 294

10 Hutár Dušan 99 86 107 292
11 Kollárik Richard 99 94 95 288
12 Hojo Augustín 95 89 102 286
13 Oravec Juraj 94 82 109 285
14 Kavický Vladimír 99 85 96 280
15 Daňo Milan 99 89 92 280
16 Palúk Karol 95 86 97 278
17 Buberník Štefan 65 88 124 277
18 Gajdošech Peter 94 84 97 275
19 Junas Ivan 95 79 96 270
20 Čerman Jaroslav 91 87 91 269
21 Kollárik Miroslav 99 85 85 269
22 Horváth Ján 95 84 84 263
23 Dolníková Eva 95 81 85 261
24 Gábor Branislav 95 84 81 260
25 Dolníková Eva ml. 85 88 85 258
26 Lipovský Eduard 85 87 76 248
27 Paštrnák František 97 83 66 246
28 Némethy Peter 84 77 84 245
29 Odráška Michal 83 73 65 221
30 Hajnár Martin 81 54 78 213
31 Lorincz Márk 68 61 73 202
32 Hirländer Jindřich 67 55 51 173
33 Komada Martin 63 61 47 171
34 Knápek Jozef 94 63 8 165


